‘E Department of Administration
y ;§ Purchasing Division
j 2019 Washington Street East
Post Office Box 50130
Charleston, WV 25305-0130

"__e‘:'g’l\p‘: Sldie U1 YWESL Vityling Purchase Order

ALL STATE AGENCIES
AND POLITICAL SUBDIVISIONS
VARIOUS LOCALES AS INDICATED

BY ORDER

*709044938 304-466-1733
R T ROGERS OIL COMPANY INC
PO BOX 160

HINTON WV 25951

06/09/2003

BEST WAY DESTINATION

ORDERS.

RENEWALS REMAINING| 1

0001
06/30/2003 405-15
MOTOR AND HEATING FUELS

QUANTITY VENDOR ITEM NO.

DELIVERY DATE CAT. NO. - ITEM NUMBER

CHANGE CRDER
TO RENEW THE ORIGINAL CONTRACT A(Q

CONDITIONS, |[PRICES| AND SPECIFICAT
ORIGINAL CONTRACT [NCLUDING ALL A

EFFECTIVE DATE OF RENEWAL 7/1/03

PREVIOQOUS
PO NET CH

i PURCHASE ORDER NO: =

‘ FUELO2F |
i
. BIANKET.RELEASE CORRECT PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER
MUST APPEAR ON ALL PACKAGES
00 INVOICES, AND SHIPPING PAPERS
QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS PUR.
CHASE ORDER SHOULD BE DIRECTED
TO THE BUYER AS NOTED BELOW
CHANGE ORDER
1

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR
TERMS AND CONDITIONS

ALL STATE AGENCIES

AND POLITICAL SUBDIVISIONS
VARIOUS LOCALES AS INDICATED
BY ORDER

PREPAID )
UNITPRICE . AMOUNT.

#01
CORDING TO ALL TERMS,

IONS CONTAINED IN THE
\WUTHORIZED CHANGE

THROUGH 6/30/04.

PO TOTAL==> OPEN |END
ANGE (+) ==>

F APPROVAL AS TO FORM IS REQUIRED BY ATTORNEY GENERAL, CHECK HERE [

APPRO\/EJ AS TO FORM BY
ASSISTANT ATTCRNEY GENERAL

BY

OPEN END

/ﬁf§§9qe NSTON [ 3#4-558-2402
B

PURCHASING DIVISION AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE







